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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
1 Houts, Brandon, AA 7 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:25 00:06:25 37.4
00:13:02 00:06:37 36.27
00:19:40 00:06:38 36.18
00:26:30 00:06:50 35.12
00:33:02 00:06:32 36.73
00:39:47 00:06:45 35.56
00:46:25 00:06:38 36.18
Averages: 00:06:38 36.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
4 Bennett, Elliot, C Bike 5 21 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:30 00:13:30 17.78
00:22:10 00:08:40 27.69
00:30:48 00:08:38 27.8
00:39:26 00:08:38 27.8
00:47:28 00:08:02 29.88
Averages: 00:09:30 26.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
5 Bennett, Josh, +30 Bike 5 15 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:20 00:08:20 28.8
00:16:50 00:08:30 28.24
00:25:40 00:08:50 27.17
00:34:30 00:08:50 27.17
00:43:31 00:09:01 26.62
Averages: 00:08:42 27.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
6 Ortscheid, Jack, AA 7 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:49 00:06:49 35.21
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00:14:38 00:07:49 30.7
00:21:31 00:06:53 34.87
00:28:19 00:06:48 35.29
00:35:11 00:06:52 34.95
00:42:07 00:06:56 34.62
00:49:19 00:07:12 33.33
Averages: 00:07:03 34.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
39 Hernke, Bill, +50 Bike 5 20 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:43 00:08:43 27.53
00:17:52 00:09:09 26.23
00:27:40 00:09:48 24.49
00:37:25 00:09:45 24.62
00:46:46 00:09:21 25.67
Averages: 00:09:21 25.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
47 Haczynski, Rich, +40 Bike 5 17 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:12 00:09:12 26.09
00:17:57 00:08:45 27.43
00:26:59 00:09:02 26.57
00:36:18 00:09:19 25.76
00:45:24 00:09:06 26.37
Averages: 00:09:05 26.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
50 Hawley, Robert, B Bike 5 22 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:41 00:08:41 27.64
00:17:28 00:08:47 27.32
00:27:02 00:09:34 25.09
00:36:14 00:09:12 26.09
00:48:13 00:11:59 20.03
Averages: 00:09:39 25.23
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
72 Thompson, Derek, C Bike 5 19 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:00 00:09:00 26.67
00:18:12 00:09:12 26.09
00:27:31 00:09:19 25.76
00:37:06 00:09:35 25.04
00:46:43 00:09:37 24.96
Averages: 00:09:21 25.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
79 Valentino, Matt, B Bike 5 18 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:08 00:09:08 26.28
00:19:01 00:09:53 24.28
00:28:02 00:09:01 26.62
00:37:12 00:09:10 26.18
00:46:29 00:09:17 25.85
Averages: 00:09:18 25.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
115 LaCroix, Drey, A Bike 6 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:51 00:06:51 35.04
00:14:22 00:07:31 31.93
00:21:50 00:07:28 32.14
00:30:04 00:08:14 29.15
00:37:11 00:07:07 33.72
00:44:38 00:07:27 32.21
Averages: 00:07:26 32.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
144 Peronto, Bob, +40 Bike 5 16 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:18 00:09:18 25.81
00:18:29 00:09:11 26.13
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00:27:36 00:09:07 26.33
00:36:30 00:08:54 26.97
00:45:22 00:08:52 27.07
Averages: 00:09:04 26.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
173 Lochner, Chris, +30 Bike 5 24 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:38 00:10:38 22.57
00:19:24 00:08:46 27.38
00:29:38 00:10:14 23.45
00:39:49 00:10:11 23.57
00:50:12 00:10:23 23.11
Averages: 00:10:02 24.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, +40 Bike 1 34 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:59 00:08:59 26.72
Averages: 00:08:59 26.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, B Bike 6 10 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:00 00:08:00 30
00:16:11 00:08:11 29.33
00:24:22 00:08:11 29.33
00:32:29 00:08:07 29.57
00:40:42 00:08:13 29.21
00:49:26 00:08:44 27.48
Averages: 00:08:14 29.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
255 Wolfe, Alec, C Bike 3 31 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:42 00:10:42 22.43
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00:28:11 00:17:29 13.73
00:43:03 00:14:52 16.14
Averages: 00:14:21 17.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
301 Prosser, Tom, +40 Bike 5 25 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:29 00:09:29 25.31
00:19:07 00:09:38 2491
00:28:52 00:09:45 24.62
00:38:40 00:09:48 24.49
00:50:15 00:11:35 20.72
Averages: 00:10:03 24.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
326 Houts, Rob, +50 Bike 5 13 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:35 00:08:35 27.96
00:16:40 00:08:05 29.69
00:25:24 00:08:44 27.48
00:34:29 00:09:05 26.42
00:43:00 00:08:31 28.18
Averages: 00:08:36 27.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
400 Niemeier, Daniel, C Bike 5 12 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:30 00:08:30 28.24
00:16:30 00:08:00 30
00:24:44 00:08:14 29.15
00:33:09 00:08:25 28.51
00:41:49 00:08:40 27.69
Averages: 00:08:22 28.72

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 08/20/17 15:05:21



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: August 20, 2017 Bikes Moto One

Page: 6
8/20/2017 3:05:21 PM

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, David, AA 7 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:57 00:06:57 34.53
00:14:15 00:07:18 32.88
00:21:26 00:07:11 33.41
00:28:35 00:07:09 33.57
00:35:39 00:07:04 33.96
00:42:56 00:07:17 32.95
00:50:09 00:07:13 33.26
Averages: 00:07:10 33,51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
430 Ciha, John, +40 Bike 5 23 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:10 00:10:10 23.61
00:20:14 00:10:04 23.84
00:29:48 00:09:34 25.09
00:39:52 00:10:04 23.84
00:49:29 00:09:37 24.96
Averages: 00:09:54 24.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
452 Obrien, Shawn, +50 Bike 5 14 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:33 00:08:33 28.07
00:17:28 00:08:55 26.92
00:26:25 00:08:57 26.82
00:34:58 00:08:33 28.07
00:43:08 00:08:10 29.39
Averages: 00:08:38 27.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
500 Brooks, Alex, A Bike 6 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:00 00:08:00 30
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00:16:12 00:08:12 29.27
00:24:50 00:08:38 27.8
00:32:46 00:07:56 30.25
00:40:51 00:08:05 29.69
00:49:15 00:08:24 28.57
Averages: 00:08:12 29.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
506 Crick, Torgor, C Bike 1 33 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:31 00:08:31 28.18
Averages: 00:08:31 28.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
555 Glaster, Jeff, +30 Bike 1 35 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:54 00:09:54 24.24
Averages: 00:09:54 24.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
605 Dollhopf, Ethan, C Bike 4 27 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:20 00:10:20 23.23
00:24:09 00:13:49 17.37
00:34:02 00:09:53 24.28
00:44:39 00:10:37 22.61
Averages: 00:11:10 21.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
617 Peroutka Jr, Thomas, B Bike 6 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:28 00:07:28 32.14
00:15:51 00:08:23 28.63
00:24:01 00:08:10 29.39
00:31:31 00:07:30 32
00:39:19 00:07:48 30.77

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

08/20/17 15:05:21



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 8

8/20/2017 3:05:21 PM
Event: August 20, 2017 Bikes Moto One

00:47:00 00:07:41 31.24
Averages: 00:07:50 30.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
712 Morgan, Logan, B Bike 5 26 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:36 00:10:36 22.64
00:21:27 00:10:51 22.12
00:32:38 00:11:11 21.46
00:42:41 00:10:03 23.88
00:53:16 00:10:35 22.68
Averages: 00:10:39 22.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
727 Fietzer, Ty, B Bike 6 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:07 00:08:07 29.57
00:16:14 00:08:07 29.57
00:24:24 00:08:10 29.39
00:32:24 00:08:00 30
00:40:54 00:08:30 28.24
00:48:51 00:07:57 30.19
Averages: 00:08:08 29.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
767 Gauthier, Phil, +40 Bike 6 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:57 00:07:57 30.19
00:15:56 00:07:59 30.06
00:24:06 00:08:10 29.39
00:32:06 00:08:00 30
00:40:00 00:07:54 30.38
00:47:46 00:07:46 30.9
Averages: 00:07:58 30.15
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
829 Williamson, Tom, +50 Bike 2 32 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:28 00:10:28 22.93
00:29:43 00:19:15 12.47
Averages: 00:14:52 17.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
860 Ciha, Sam, A Bike 6 11 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:57 00:07:57 30.19
00:16:22 00:08:25 28.51
00:24:59 00:08:37 27.85
00:34:08 00:09:09 26.23
00:42:53 00:08:45 27.43
00:51:33 00:08:40 27.69
Averages: 00:08:36 27.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
872 Bates, Chris, C Bike 4 29 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:00 00:19:00 12.63
00:28:02 00:09:02 26.57
00:36:36 00:08:34 28.02
00:45:15 00:08:39 27.75
Averages: 00:11:19 23.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
900 Huey, Clint, C Bike 4 28 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:48 00:10:48 22.22
00:22:08 00:11:20 21.18
00:32:37 00:10:29 22.89
00:45:09 00:12:32 19.15
Averages: 00:11:17 21.36
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
903 Van Dorn, Stephan, C Bike 3 30 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:28 00:14:28 16.59
00:25:56 00:11:28 20.93
00:36:28 00:10:32 22.78
Averages: 00:12:09 20.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
932 Hatfield, Dante, B Bike 6 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:37 00:07:37 31.51
00:15:50 00:08:13 29.21
00:24:03 00:08:13 29.21
00:31:56 00:07:53 30.44
00:40:39 00:08:43 27.53
00:48:37 00:07:58 30.13
Averages: 00:08:06 29.67
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